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 7 7BHATINDA  4321 F025922  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  16

 36 52CHANDIGARH HOST  4321 F025923 -16-16 0 0 04390 INDIA  0

 75 75LUDHIANA  4321 F025945  0-8 0 2 64390 INDIA  0

 18 13GIDDARBAHA  4321 F028164  5 0 0 0 54390 INDIA  0

 31 30FEROZEPUR  4321 F030083  1-1 0 0 24390 INDIA  0

 50 47RAMPURAPHUL  4321 F030190  3-1 0 0 44390 INDIA  0

 252 210MANDI GOBINDGARH  4321 F030191  42-19 0 4 574390 INDIA  0

 27 27JAGRAON  4321 F030529  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  3

 36 36KOTKAPURA  4321 F030530  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  6

 79 79NABHA  4321 F030630  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  2

 53 52FARIDKOT  4321 F031963  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  4

 29 28FAZILKA  4321 F032040  1-2 0 0 34390 INDIA  0

 11 13BARNALA  4321 F033250 -2-2 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 15 15GONIANA  4321 F033770  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 58 50MALERKOTLA  4321 F033771  8-5 0 0 134390 INDIA  0

 44 40SANGRUR  4321 F033773  4-1 0 0 54390 INDIA  0

 30 31MANSA  4321 F033908 -1-1 0 0 04390 INDIA  0

 73 75CHANDIGARH GREATER  4321 F035001 -2-3 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 43 35LUDHIANA GREATER  4321 F036763  8 0 0 0 84390 INDIA  0

 116 109RAJPURA  4321 F036765  7-1 0 1 74390 INDIA  3

 37 33FEROZEPUR GREATER  4321 F039233  4-1 0 0 54390 INDIA  0

 21 21ROPAR  4321 F039586  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  18

 20 20LUDHIANA VISHAL  4321 F040282  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  7

 34 31MOGA CITY  4321 F040472  3 0 0 0 34390 INDIA  1

 63 65SUNAM  4321 F040474 -2-4 0 0 24390 INDIA  0

 16 16KURALI  4321 F040567  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  18

 43 43SAMANA  4321 F040815  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 45 43FARIDKOT VISHAL  4321 F040933  2 0 0 0 24390 INDIA  0

 62 62CHANDIGARH CENTRAL  4321 F041239  0-1 0 1 04390 INDIA  3

 40 41JAITU GANGSAR  4321 F041407 -1-1 0 0 04390 INDIA  0

 29 27PATIALA FORT  4321 F041596  2-3 0 1 44390 INDIA  0

 16 18BASSI PATHANAN  4321 F041804 -2-2 0 0 04390 INDIA  1

 37 36SANGRUR GREATER  4321 F042480  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 26 20KHANNA GREATER  4321 F042883  6 0 0 0 64390 INDIA  0

 61 51FAZILKA VISHAL  4321 F043124  10 0 0 0 104390 INDIA  0

 45 45PATRAN NIAL  4321 F043416  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  17

 46 47JAGRAON MIDTOWN  4321 F044903 -1-5 0 0 44390 INDIA  0

 12 12MANDI ABOHAR  4321 F045468  0-3 0 0 34390 INDIA  1

 35 35PATIALA PREMIER  4321 F046447  0-1 0 0 14390 INDIA  1
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 13 15LUDHIANA ROYAL  4321 F048038 -2-2 0 0 04390 INDIA  0

 55 51RAIKOT  4321 F049093  4 0 0 0 44390 INDIA  0

 26 19PATIALA VISHAL  4321 F049221  7 0 0 0 74390 INDIA  2

 26 22PATIALA CENTRAL  4321 F049602  4-3 0 3 44390 INDIA  1

 8 4LUDHIANA SAMRAT  4321 F049955  4 0 0 0 44390 INDIA  0

 27 25LUDHIANA CONTINENTAL  4321 F052002  2 0 0 0 24390 INDIA  0

 10 9LUDHIANA MAURYA  4321 F053803  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  2

 15 15LUDHIANA SARTAJ  4321 F054448  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  6

 26 26BATHINDA ROYAL  4321 F054880  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  11

 23 23AHMEDGARH GREATER  4321 F055219  0-2 0 2 04390 INDIA  2

 34 34BARNALA SUPREME  4321 F056050  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  16

 17 17GHAGGA  4321 F056065  0-1 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 19 14LUDHIANA PIONEER  4321 F056528  5 0 0 0 54390 INDIA  0

 25 18PATIALA SUPREME  4321 F056637  7 0 0 0 74390 INDIA  4

 41 43MOHALI S A S NAGAR  4321 F056790 -2-3 1 0 04390 INDIA  5

 24 42MUKTSAR AZAD  4321 F057064 -18-18 0 0 04390 INDIA  0

 34 34LUDHIANA GOODWILL  4321 F057387  0-4 0 0 44390 INDIA  0

 24 15CHANDIGARH NIGHTINGALE  4321 F057898  9 0 0 1 84390 INDIA  1

 57 60JALALABAD GOLD  4321 F058751 -3-7 0 0 44390 INDIA  0

 88 83MANDI GOBINDGARH SUPREME  4321 F058969  5-6 0 0 114390 INDIA  0

 50 61MANDI NIHAL SINGHWALA  4321 F059982 -11-12 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 32 30LUDHIANA SKIPPER  4321 F060308  2 0 0 0 24390 INDIA  0

 32 32MALOUT THE RADIANT  4321 F061180  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  1

 28 29BAJAKHANA  4321 F061191 -1-1 0 0 04390 INDIA  4

 16 16KHARAR  4321 F061762  0-1 0 0 14390 INDIA  3

 25 26SHERPUR  4321 F061779 -1-1 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 22 23BADHNI KALAN  4321 F061950 -1-1 0 0 04390 INDIA  0

 19 18FEROZPUR SATLUJ  4321 F062234  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 0 18BARNALA HARMONY  6321 F062978 -18-18 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 16 15KOTKAPURA VISHWASH  4321 F063385  1-1 0 0 24390 INDIA  0

 14 12CHANDIGARH SUPREME  4321 F063862  2 0 0 0 24390 INDIA  5

 32 32KOTKAPURA ROYAL  4321 F064921  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  1

 22 16SAMANA ROSE  4321 F066592  6 0 0 0 64390 INDIA  5

 13 11ABOHAR ANMOL  4321 F066988  2-1 0 0 34390 INDIA  0

 29 23LUDHIANA VEGETARIAN  4321 F077889  6-1 0 0 74390 INDIA  0

 21 26FAZILKA VISHWAS  4321 F078417 -5-6 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 26 25LUDHIANA SMILE  4321 F078824  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 23 27MOGA CENTRAL  4321 F088093 -4-9 0 0 54390 INDIA  0

 29 28SUNAM ROYAL'S  4321 F088644  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

Page 2 of 13 1/6/2026  9:39:51AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 321 F
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 81 69MOGA VISHAL  4321 F088817  12-3 0 8 74390 INDIA  0

 5 5FAZILKA BORDER  4321 F097658  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  6

 22 24JAITU ROYAL  4321 F097659 -2-2 0 0 04390 INDIA  0

 31 32MALERKOTLA VISHAL  4321 F097829 -1-5 1 0 34390 INDIA  1

 0 19BHAWANIGARH ROYAL  6321 F098681 -19-19 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 22 21SAMANA GOLD  4321 F100488  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  1

 29 25CHANDIGARH HARMONY  4321 F100496  4 0 0 0 44390 INDIA  5

 15 15SUNAM TOP  4321 F100772  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  6

 13 13LUDHIANA GREEN PEACE  4321 F101367  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  17

 22 21LUDHIANA DUGRI  4321 F101630  1-1 0 0 24390 INDIA  0

 15 11BATHINDA UNIQUE  4321 F103625  4 0 0 0 44390 INDIA  0

 37 37LUDHIANA  APNA  4321 F105123  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  11

 18 4BATHINDA RAGHAV  4321 F105692  14 0 0 0 144390 INDIA  4

 16 16ROOPNAGAR PIONEER  4321 F106726  0-1 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 10 15MUKTSAR GREATER  4321 F108009 -5-6 0 1 04390 INDIA  1

 8 9KHARA  4321 F108461 -1-1 0 0 04390 INDIA  3

 51 41CHANDIGARH PROSPERITY  4321 F108701  10 0 0 0 104390 INDIA  0

 0 9SIRHIND SUPREME  6321 F108770 -9-9 0 0 04390 INDIA  0

 36 33MOGA ROYAL  4321 F109035  3-1 0 0 44390 INDIA  0

 28 27KHARAR CITY  4321 F109317  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 10 10FEROZEPUR ASHIRWAD  4321 F109827  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  9

 14 16KHARAR FRIENDS  4321 F110718 -2-2 0 0 04390 INDIA  2

 10 10LUDHIANA PIONEER GOLD  4321 F116175  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  8

 26 21PATIALA CLASSIC  4321 F116626  5-1 0 1 54390 INDIA  0

 60 56MALERKOTLA GREATER  4321 F116798  4 0 0 0 44390 INDIA  0

 25 18MUKTSAR  4321 F117677  7-3 0 1 94390 INDIA  0

 2 2BATHINDA LAKES  4321 F117754  0-2 1 1 04390 INDIA  0

 23 22Ludhiana Angel  4321 F120977  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 29 66Dera Bassi  4321 F121080 -37-41 0 0 44390 INDIA  0

 26 27Patran Royal  4321 F125573 -1-1 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 12 13Chandigarh Kings  4321 F126247 -1-2 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 20 20Giddarbaha Greater  4321 F128043  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 31 35Kotkapura Greater  4321 F130104 -4-5 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 20 19Ludhiana Creative  4321 F131636  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  3

 30 23Abohar Aakash  4321 F136110  7 0 0 0 74390 INDIA  0

 20 16Ludhiana Pawitter  4321 F136126  4-2 0 0 64390 INDIA  0

 49 32Sangrur Royal  4321 F136921  17 0 0 0 174390 INDIA  0

 17 17Ludhiana Arshnoor  4321 F138138  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  6

 8 7Sunam Main  4321 F138139  1-1 0 0 24390 INDIA  3
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 19 19Fazilka Paryas  4321 F138638  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  10

 31 19Bathinda Green  4321 F139703  12 0 0 0 124390 INDIA  0

 66 53Mandi Gobindgarh Greater  4321 F139970  13-6 0 0 194390 INDIA  0

 21 22Kurali Greater  4321 F141311 -1-1 0 0 04390 INDIA  2

 3 3Patiala Uday  4321 F142009  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  6

 9 9Zirakpur Green  4321 F142642  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  18

 4 3Kallarkhera Udaan  4321 F142924  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 30 26Ferozepur Border  4321 F143093  4 0 0 0 44390 INDIA  0

 26 20Lehragaga  4321 F143376  6 0 0 0 64390 INDIA  0

 4 4Ludhiana Sapphire  4321 F143509  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  23

 22 19Jaitu Goodwill  4321 F144074  3 0 0 0 34390 INDIA  0

 22 20Ludhiana Hi Tech  4321 F144131  2 0 0 0 24390 INDIA  0

 18 18Mohali Supreme  4321 F144384  0-1 0 0 14390 INDIA  1

 8 8Mohali Shooters  4321 F144539  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  17

 0 10Talwandi Bhai  6321 F144792 -10-10 0 0 04390 INDIA  2

 67 53Jagraon Main  4321 F145837  14 0 0 0 144390 INDIA  0

 22 23Patiala New Central  4321 F147204 -1-1 0 0 04390 INDIA  1

 12 7Sunam Prime  4321 F147242  5 0 0 0 54390 INDIA  4

 21 43Ludhiana Champ  4321 F147299 -22-22 0 0 04390 INDIA  1

 4 4Zirakpur Greater  4321 F147306  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  6

 17 13Kharar Umang  4321 F147918  4 0 0 0 44390 INDIA  0

 20 20Gidderbaha Royal  4321 F148076  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  6

 25 20Sangrur Main  4321 F148692  5 0 0 0 54390 INDIA  0

 9 9Goniana Harmony  4321 F149913  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  6

 10 10Rajpura Pearl  4321 F150557  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  18

 0 45Ludhiana PCE Campus  6321 F154064 -45-45 0 0 04390 INDIA  0

 19 17Ferozepur Vishal  4321 F154597  2 0 0 0 24390 INDIA  0

 25 24Samana Royal  4321 F155110  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  3

 7 7Mohali Roars  4321 F156509  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 23 20Mohali Royals  4321 F156672  3-17 2 6 124390 INDIA  0

 0 20Cheema  6321 F156931 -20-20 0 0 04390 INDIA  18

 20 20Banur Royals  4321 F156954  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  7

 6 5Chandigarh Fortune  4321 F157138  1 0 0 0 14390 INDIA  0

 16 16Dirba Royal  4321 F157947  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  8

 25 20Malerkotla Supreme  4321 F171249  5 0 0 0 54390 INDIA  0

 20 20Ludhiana Amrit  4321 F171302  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  19

 7 23Guruharsahai  4321 F175903 -16-20 0 2 24390 INDIA  0

 23 22Raman Mandi Hope  4321 F175921  1-4 0 0 54390 INDIA  0

 0 7Ludhiana Smart  6321 F175922 -7-7 0 0 04390 INDIA  3
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 14 21MOHALI DISHA  4321 F177619 -7-7 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 21 21Mandi Gobindgarh Star  4321 F177827  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  6

 24 25Fazilka Fortune  4321 F177943 -1-1 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 22 22Nihal Singh Wala Fortune  4321 F177944  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  8

 33 32Ghagga Royal  4321 F178033  1-1 1 0 14390 INDIA  1

 20 20Ludhiana Decent  4321 F178047  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  8

 16 22Sunam City  4321 F178364 -6-6 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 23 20Mohali Ecocity  4321 F179548  3 0 0 0 34390 INDIA  0

 46 21Zirakpur Elites  4321 F179735  25-5 1 0 294390 INDIA  0

 4 24Ludhiana Galaxy  4321 F180378 -20-22 0 0 24390 INDIA  0

 20 20Ludhiana Gold  4321 F181428  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 20 20Ludhiana City  4321 F181444  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 20 20Ludhiana Commandor  4321 F181446  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  9

 20 20Ludhiana First  4321 F181447  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  6

 20 20Samrala  4321 F181448  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  6

 20 20Malerkotla Rising Stars  4321 F181565  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  8

 12 22Ahmedgarh Eknoor  4321 F181698 -10-14 1 0 34390 INDIA  0

 20 20Ludhiana Flower  4321 F181749  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  8

 20 20Doraha  4321 F181756  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  8

 20 20Ludhiana Young Pioneer  4321 F181990  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  8

 17 20Ludhiana Elites  4321 F181991 -3-3 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 20 20Mullanpur  4321 F181992  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  1

 20 20Malout Royals  4321 F182340  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 20 20Mandi Gobindgarh Elites  4321 F182349  0 0 0 0 04390 INDIA  5

 21 0Goniana Main  4321 F183099  21 0 0 0 214390 INDIA  4

 39 0Bathinda Fort  4321 F183112  39 0 0 0 394390 INDIA  0

 20 0Samana Elite  4321 F183377  20 0 0 0 204390 INDIA  5

 25 0Chandigarh Rose  4321 F185186  25 0 0 0 254390 INDIA  0

 42 0Chandigarh Radiance  4321 F185238  42 0 0 0 424390 INDIA  0

 22 0Samana Youth  4321 F185867  22 0 0 0 224390 INDIA  0

 20 0Muktsar Elegance  7321 F185871  20 0 0 0 204390 INDIA  5

 25 0Mohali Elites  4321 F186155  25 0 0 0 254390 INDIA  0

 22 0Samana Pioneer  4321 F186169  22 0 0 0 224390 INDIA  0

 23 0Patiala Kings  4321 F186172  23 0 0 0 234390 INDIA  0

 27 0Ludhiana Sheshakti  4321 F186448  27 0 0 0 274390 INDIA  0

 20 0Lalru  4321 F186452  20 0 0 0 204390 INDIA  5

 21 0Ludhiana Baloke Youth  4321 F186455  21 0 0 0 214390 INDIA  5

 20 0Ludhiana Prithvi  4321 F186952  20 0 0 0 204390 INDIA  5

 41 0Jagraon Youth  4321 F187267  41 0 0 0 414390 INDIA  0
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 23 0Amloh  4321 F187281  23 0 0 0 234390 INDIA  0

 22 0Moonak City  4321 F187434  22 0 0 0 224390 INDIA  0

 9 0Mohali Star  4321 F189905  9-11 0 0 204390 INDIA  0

 37 0Muktsar Pride  4321 F190466  37-2 0 0 394390 INDIA  0

 20 0Bathinda Vikas  5321 F191575  20 0 0 0 204390 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  35  8  513  5,375 4,834  1011  541 200
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 321 F

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoGIDDARBAHA 11-2025028164

Good StandingGIDDARBAHA 12-2025028164

Status QuoKURALI 11-2025040567

Good StandingKURALI 12-2025040567

Status QuoPATRAN NIAL 11-2025043416

Good StandingPATRAN NIAL 12-2025043416

Status QuoMANDI ABOHAR 11-2025045468

Good StandingMANDI ABOHAR 12-2025045468

Status QuoLUDHIANA ROYAL 11-2025048038

Good StandingLUDHIANA ROYAL 12-2025048038

Status QuoLUDHIANA SAMRAT 11-2025049955

Good StandingLUDHIANA SAMRAT 12-2025049955

Status QuoBATHINDA ROYAL 11-2025054880

Good StandingBATHINDA ROYAL 12-2025054880

Status QuoSHERPUR 11-2025061779

Good StandingSHERPUR 12-2025061779

Status QuoBARNALA HARMONY 11-2025062978

CancelledBARNALA HARMONY 12-2025062978
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Status QuoCHANDIGARH SUPREME 11-2025063862

Good StandingCHANDIGARH SUPREME 12-2025063862

Status QuoKOTKAPURA ROYAL 11-2025064921

Good StandingKOTKAPURA ROYAL 12-2025064921

Status QuoSUNAM ROYAL'S 11-2025088644

Good StandingSUNAM ROYAL'S 12-2025088644

Status QuoBHAWANIGARH ROYAL 11-2025098681

CancelledBHAWANIGARH ROYAL 12-2025098681

Status QuoLUDHIANA GREEN PEACE 11-2025101367

Good StandingLUDHIANA GREEN PEACE 12-2025101367

Status QuoKHARA 11-2025108461

Good StandingKHARA 12-2025108461

Status QuoSIRHIND SUPREME 11-2025108770

CancelledSIRHIND SUPREME 12-2025108770

Status QuoFEROZEPUR ASHIRWAD 11-2025109827

Good StandingFEROZEPUR ASHIRWAD 12-2025109827

Status QuoBATHINDA LAKES 11-2025117754

Good StandingBATHINDA LAKES 12-2025117754

Status QuoPatran Royal 11-2025125573

Good StandingPatran Royal 12-2025125573
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Status QuoGiddarbaha Greater 11-2025128043

Good StandingGiddarbaha Greater 12-2025128043

Status QuoLudhiana Pawitter 11-2025136126

Good StandingLudhiana Pawitter 12-2025136126

Status QuoKurali Greater 11-2025141311

Good StandingKurali Greater 12-2025141311

Status QuoPatiala Uday 11-2025142009

Good StandingPatiala Uday 12-2025142009

Status QuoKallarkhera Udaan 11-2025142924

Good StandingKallarkhera Udaan 12-2025142924

Status QuoTalwandi Bhai 09-2025144792

CancelledTalwandi Bhai 10-2025144792

Status QuoSunam Prime 11-2025147242

Good StandingSunam Prime 12-2025147242

Status QuoZirakpur Greater 11-2025147306

Good StandingZirakpur Greater 12-2025147306

Status QuoGidderbaha Royal 11-2025148076

Good StandingGidderbaha Royal 12-2025148076

Status QuoRajpura Pearl 11-2025150557

Good StandingRajpura Pearl 12-2025150557
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Status QuoLudhiana PCE Campus 11-2025154064

CancelledLudhiana PCE Campus 12-2025154064

Status QuoSamana Royal 11-2025155110

Good StandingSamana Royal 12-2025155110

Status QuoCheema 11-2025156931

CancelledCheema 12-2025156931

Status QuoChandigarh Fortune 11-2025157138

Good StandingChandigarh Fortune 12-2025157138

Status QuoDirba Royal 11-2025157947

Good StandingDirba Royal 12-2025157947

Status QuoLudhiana Amrit 11-2025171302

Good StandingLudhiana Amrit 12-2025171302

Status QuoLudhiana Smart 11-2025175922

CancelledLudhiana Smart 12-2025175922

Status QuoNihal Singh Wala Fortune 11-2025177944

Good StandingNihal Singh Wala Fortune 12-2025177944

Status QuoLudhiana Decent 11-2025178047

Good StandingLudhiana Decent 12-2025178047

Status QuoMohali Ecocity 11-2025179548

Good StandingMohali Ecocity 12-2025179548
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LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

Status QuoZirakpur Elites 11-2025179735

Good StandingZirakpur Elites 12-2025179735

Good StandingMalerkotla Rising Stars 07-2025181565

Good StandingAhmedgarh Eknoor 07-2025181698

Good StandingLudhiana Flower 07-2025181749

Good StandingDoraha 07-2025181756

Good StandingLudhiana Young Pioneer 07-2025181990

Good StandingLudhiana Elites 07-2025181991

Good StandingMullanpur 07-2025181992

Good StandingMalout Royals 08-2025182340

Good StandingMandi Gobindgarh Elites 08-2025182349

Newly CharteredGoniana Main 07-2025183099

Good StandingGoniana Main 10-2025183099

Newly CharteredBathinda Fort 07-2025183112

Good StandingBathinda Fort 10-2025183112

Newly CharteredSamana Elite 07-2025183377

Good StandingSamana Elite 10-2025183377

Newly CharteredChandigarh Rose 07-2025185186

Good StandingChandigarh Rose 10-2025185186

Newly CharteredChandigarh Radiance 07-2025185238
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Good StandingChandigarh Radiance 10-2025185238

Newly CharteredSamana Youth 07-2025185867

Good StandingSamana Youth 10-2025185867

Newly CharteredMuktsar Elegance 07-2025185871

Good StandingMuktsar Elegance 10-2025185871

Status QuoMuktsar Elegance 12-2025185871

Newly CharteredMohali Elites 07-2025186155

Good StandingMohali Elites 10-2025186155

Newly CharteredSamana Pioneer 07-2025186169

Good StandingSamana Pioneer 10-2025186169

Newly CharteredPatiala Kings 07-2025186172

Good StandingPatiala Kings 10-2025186172

Newly CharteredLudhiana Sheshakti 07-2025186448

Good StandingLudhiana Sheshakti 10-2025186448

Newly CharteredLalru 07-2025186452

Good StandingLalru 10-2025186452

Newly CharteredLudhiana Baloke Youth 07-2025186455

Good StandingLudhiana Baloke Youth 10-2025186455

Newly CharteredLudhiana Prithvi 07-2025186952

Good StandingLudhiana Prithvi 10-2025186952
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Newly CharteredJagraon Youth 07-2025187267

Good StandingJagraon Youth 10-2025187267

Newly CharteredAmloh 07-2025187281

Good StandingAmloh 10-2025187281

Newly CharteredMoonak City 07-2025187434

Good StandingMoonak City 10-2025187434

Newly CharteredMohali Star 09-2025189905

Good StandingMohali Star 12-2025189905

Newly CharteredMuktsar Pride 09-2025190466

Good StandingMuktsar Pride 12-2025190466

Newly CharteredBathinda Vikas 12-2025191575
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